

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
BENCH AT AURANGABAD.

968 CIVIL APPLICATION NO.3839 OF 2026
IN WP/6893/2023

Prashant Bhaskarrao Lasonkar

VERSUS

The Secretary Lokmanya Tilak Shikshan Sanstha And Another

.....

WITH

WRIT PETITION NO. 6893 OF 2023

.....

CORAM : NEERAJ P. DHOTE, J.

Dated : JUNE 10, 2026

PER COURT :-

. None for the parties. Stand over after three (3) weeks.

(NEERAJ P. DHOTE, J.)

GGP